
	
   	
   	
  

RECRUITMENT 
(as of September 2017) 

	
  

For	
  questions,	
  concerns	
  or	
  ideas:	
  

	
  
	
  

For	
  assistance	
  in	
  recruiting	
  for	
  specific	
  positions:	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  

For	
  general	
  assistance:	
  
	
  

Nursing/Clinical	
  Research	
  	
  
Tracey	
  Faulkner	
  (362-­‐7197,	
  tracey.faulkner@wustl.edu)	
  

• NP/PA,	
  RN,	
  LPN	
  Nursing	
  positions	
  
• Medical	
  Assistant	
  (I,	
  II	
  &	
  III)	
  

Admin	
  Support/Coordinator	
  (WUSM)	
  
Ronetta	
  Graham	
  (362-­‐4993,	
  rlgraham@wustl.edu)	
  	
  

• Admin	
  Coord/Secretary/Medical	
  Secretary	
  
• Patient	
  Billing/Clinical	
  Services	
  Representative	
  
• Medical	
  Office	
  Supervisors	
  

	
  
Clinical	
  Research/Professional	
  
Joanie	
  Hill	
  (362-­‐4921,	
  jehill@wustl.edu)	
  	
  

• Clinical	
  Research	
  (non-­‐RN)	
  
• Manager/Director/Professional	
  (WUSM)	
  
• Research	
  Nurse	
  Coordinator	
  
• Communications/Media	
  (WUSM)	
  

Professional	
  Services/Business	
  
Administration	
  	
  	
  
Jennifer	
  Huck	
  (935-­‐8641,	
  jennifer.huck@wustl.edu)	
  

• Alumni	
  Programs/Development/Philanthropy	
  
• Business	
  Admin/Support	
  (Danforth	
  campus)	
  
• Library	
  Sciences	
  
• Coder/Insurance	
  Billing/Collections	
  Assistant	
  
	
  

Talent	
  Acquisition	
  Coordinator	
  
Chris	
  Fernandez	
  (362-­‐4994,	
  c.g.fernandez@wustl.edu)	
  

• General	
  assistance	
  with	
  postings/TAM	
  
• Drug/Criminal	
  Background/Reference	
  checks	
  	
  

	
  

Talent	
  Acquisition	
  Coordinator	
  
	
  Mike	
  Sullivan	
  (362-­‐4920,	
  mikesullivan@wustl.edu)	
  

• General	
  assistance	
  with	
  postings/TAM	
  
• Drug/Criminal	
  Background/Reference	
  checks	
  

Information	
  Technology	
  	
  
Kari	
  Eckelkamp	
  (935-­‐2676,	
  eckelkampk@wustl.edu)	
  

• IT/Programmer/User	
  Support	
  Tech	
  
• Statistical	
  Data	
  Analyst/Bioinformaticist	
  
• Operations/Systems/Network	
  Infrastructure	
  
• Student	
  Affairs/Res	
  Life	
  (Danforth	
  campus)	
  

	
  

Basic	
  Research	
  
Megan	
  Janke	
  (273-­‐1047,	
  megan.janke@wustl.edu)	
  

• Staff/Senior	
  Scientist	
  
• Research	
  Technician/Assistant/Lab	
  Manager	
  
• Assistance	
  with	
  Postdocs/Research	
  Faculty	
  

	
  

Allied	
  Health/Facilities/Services	
  
Greg	
  Widner	
  (362-­‐4903,	
  gwidner@wustl.edu	
  )	
  

• Allied	
  Health	
  (Radiology,	
  Pharmacy,	
  
Ophthalmology,	
  Psychometrician,	
  etc.)	
  

• Facilities	
  and	
  Maintenance/Security/Custodial	
  
• Public	
  Health/Social	
  Work-­‐related	
  roles	
  

	
  

Recruitment	
  Manager	
  
Steve	
  Baldwin	
  (362-­‐4922,	
  steve.baldwin@wustl.edu)	
  

• Assistance	
  with	
  recruitment	
  issues	
  

Executive	
  Director,	
  Talent	
  Management	
  
Mark	
  Prosperi	
  (935-­‐2844,	
  prosperim@wustl.edu)	
  

• Assistance with recruitment issues 

Professional/Accounting/Finance/Grants	
  
Sherry	
  Scheer	
  (935-­‐5962,	
  sherry.scheer@wustl.edu)	
  

• Finance/Accounting/Purchasing/Grants	
  
• Communications/Media	
  (Danforth)	
  
• Physicians	
  Billing/EPIC	
  (WUSM)	
  

	
  


